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Persons you know and like very much
Something that is pleasing: morally
upright

Any persen or group that is opposed
to you

Something good received in return for
good behavior
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Persons you know and like very much
Something that is pleasing; morally
upright

Any person or group that is opposed
to you

Something good received in return for
good behavior

ENEMY LOVE FRIENDS REWARD
WICKED HATE GOOD PRAY
Love Your Enemies
e
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The Golden Rule
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ColoringiRage,

“Do to others as you would have them do to you.”

Luke 6:31
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DeGoderdizzle

Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute
the correct letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.
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6-18-9-5-14-4-19

2-15-22-5

23-9-3-11-5.4

8-1-20-5

16-18-1-25

7-15-15-4

5-14-5-13-25

18-5-23-1-18-4

FRIENDS LOVE WICKED HATE
PRAY GOOD ENEMY REWARD
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